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The Wilderness Society is proud to have wildfire experts on staff across the country. Our staff of scientists, economists, policy experts includes a 32-year veteran of the Forest Service, a nationally-renowned fire ecologist, former and current firefighters. If you have a question or need information, our staff would be glad to assist. You can also stay up-to-date on all of the important developments during the fire season by subscribing to our Wildland Fire News Update at: http://action.wilderness.org/wildernessII/join.tcl
We look forward to working with you.
 

 
WILDFIRE EXPERTS

Greg Aplet, Senior Forest Scientist, Central Rockies
303-650-5818 ext 104, greg_aplet@tws.org
Rich Fairbanks, Fire Program Associate, California

951-329-7490, rich_fairbanks@tws.org
Michael Francis, National Forest Program Director, Washington DC

202-429-2662, Michael_francis@tws.org
Tom Fry, Director of Wildfire Program, Central Rockies
303-650-5818 ext 110, tom_fry@tws.org
Cecilia Clavet, National Forest Policy Analyst, Washington DC, 

202-429-2663, cecilia_clavet@tws.org
MEDIA CONTACTS

Christopher Lancette, Communications Director, Washington D.C.

202-429-2692; chris_lancette@tws.org
John McCarthy, Idaho Forests Campaign Manager, Boise
208-343-8153 ext 14, john_mccarthy@tws.org
Jared White, Communications Associate, Northern Rockies

406-586-1600 ext 109, jard_white@tws.org 
Andrea Imler, Communications Coordinator, Pacific Northwest 
206-624-6430 ext 241, aimler@twsnw.org 
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